MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Practice 3 23/7/2022:12:20-PM . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:17:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 49.968 +0.132 12:21:04.551 10 54.084 +0.483 12:26:52.706
(9) Shazrel Agief 5 50.276 +0.440 12:21:54.827 11 54.221 +0.620 12:27:46.927
1 50.780 +2.061 12:18:25.080 6 50.564 +0.728 12:22:45.391
2 49.387 +0.668 12:19:14.467 7 50.210 +0.374 12:23:35.601 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
3 49.203 +0.484 12:20:03.670 8 50.283 +0.447 12:24:25.884 1 55.846 +2.036 12:18:57.966
4 49.408 +0.689 12:20:53.078 9 50.139 +0.303 12:25:16.023 2 55.515 +1.705 12:19:53.481
5 49.533 +0.814 12:21:42.611 10 50.029 +0.193 12:26:06.052 3 54.249 +0.439 12:20:47.730
6 50.244 +1.525 12:22:32.855 1" 49.949 +0.113 12:26:56.001 4 53.810 12:21:41.540
7 48.908 +0.189 12:23:21.763 12 50.061 +0.225 12:27:46.062 5 55.139 +1.329 12:22:36.679
8 49.344 +0.625 12:24:11.107 6 54.426 +0.616 12:23:31.105
9 48.719 12:24:59.826 (12) Daniel Syazwan 7 54.218 +0.408 12:24:25.323
10 48.921 +0.202 12:25:48.747 1 51.406 +1.320 12:18:26.642 8 53.860 +0.050 12:25:19.183
11 49.284 +0.565 12:26:38.031 2 50.806 +0.720 12:19:17.448 9 54.039 +0.229 12:26:13.222
12 49.404 +0.685 12:27:27.435 3 50.532 +0.446 12:20:07.980 10 54.109 +0.299 12:27:07.331
4 51.165 +1.079 12:20:59.145
(33) Giovanni Gani 5 52.017 +1.931 12:21:51.162 (6) Aidil Zariff
1 50.467 +1.167 12:18:31.599 6 50.251 +0.165 12:22:41.413 1 55.896 +1.857 12:19:00.328
2 50.073 +0.773 12:19:21.672 7 50.374 +0.288 12:23:31.787 2 55.255 +1.216 12:19:55.583
3 49.928 +0.628 12:20:11.600 8 51.345 +1.259 12:24:23.132 3 55.080 +1.041 12:20:50.663
4 49.965 +0.665 12:21:01.565 9 50.086 12:25:13.218 4 55.180 +1.141 12:21:45.843
5 51.005 +1.705 12:21:52.570 10 50.878 +0.792 12:26:04.096 5 54.416 +0.377 12:22:40.259
6 49.300 12:22:41.870 1 50.585 +0.499 12:26:54.681 6 55.114 +1.075 12:23:35.373
7 50.198 +0.898 12:23:32.068 12 51.015 +0.929 12:27:45.696 7 54.546 +0.507 12:24:29.919
8 51.286 +1.986 12:24:23.354 8 54.039 12:25:23.958
9 50.006 +0.706 12:25:13.360 (74) Kenzie Akbar 9 55.855 +1.816 12:26:19.813
10 50.962 +1.662 12:26:04.322 1 55.534 +2.827 12:18:58.490 10 54.610 +0.571 12:27:14.423
1 49.344 +0.044 12:26:53.666 2 54.736 +2.029 12:19:53.226
12 50.677 +1.377 12:27:44.343 3 53.311 +0.604 12:20:46.537 (11) Fahim Naufal
4 53.046 +0.339 12:21:39.583 1 56.961 +1.877 12:19:04.982
(10) Qayyim Razin 5 53.406 +0.699 12:22:32.989 2 56.057 +0.973 12:20:01.039
1 50.011 +0.664 12:18:27.987 6 53.305 +0.598 12:23:26.294 3 56.037 +0.953 12:20:57.076
2 49.574 +0.227 12:19:17.561 7 53.112 +0.405 12:24:19.406 4 55.416 +0.332 12:21:52.492
3 51.077 +1.730 12:20:08.638 8 52.707 12:25:12.113 5 56.001 +0.917 12:22:48.493
4 49.792 +0.445 12:20:58.430 9 53.391 +0.684 12:26:05.504 6 56.731 +1.647 12:23:45.224
5 49.552 +0.205 12:21:47.982 10 52.773 +0.066 12:26:58.277 7 56.298 +1.214 12:24:41.522
6 49.737 +0.390 12:22:37.719 1 53.184 +0.477 12:27:51.461 8 55.167 +0.083 12:25:36.689
7 49.694 +0.347 12:23:27.413 9 55.084 12:26:31.773
8 49.349 +0.002 12:24:16.762 (13) Fatihah Balgis 10 55.434 +0.350 12:27:27.207
9 49.830 +0.483 12:25:06.592 1 54.896 +2.066 12:18:33.633
10 50.080 +0.733 12:25:56.672 2 54.099 +1.269 12:19:27.732
11 49.420 +0.073 12:26:46.092 3 53.280 +0.450 12:20:21.012
12 49.347 12:27:35.439 4 53.685 +0.855 12:21:14.697
5 52.974 +0.144 12:22:07.671
(8) Airel Marzuki 6 53.254 +0.424 12:23:00.925
1 51.651 +1.914 12:18:26.374 7 52.830 12:23:53.755
2 50.736 +0.999 12:19:17.110 8 52.862 +0.032 12:24:46.617
3 51.216 +1.479 12:20:08.326 9 52.915 +0.085 12:25:39.532
4 50.965 +1.228 12:20:59.291 10 52.864 +0.034 12:26:32.396
5 51.417 +1.680 12:21:50.708 1 54.481 +1.651 12:27:26.877
6 50.303 +0.566 12:22:41.011 12 1:00.935 +8.105 12:28:27.812
7 50.478 +0.741 12:23:31.489
8 51.463 +1.726 12:24:22.952 (5) Qasha Irfan
9 50.392 +0.655 12:25:13.344 1 54.540 +0.939 12:18:46.499
10 51.332 +1.595 12:26:04.676 2 54.149 +0.548 12:19:40.648
11 49.737 12:26:54.413 3 54.387 +0.786 12:20:35.035
12 51.923 +2.186 12:27:46.336 4 54.109 +0.508 12:21:29.144
5 54.375 +0.774 12:22:23.519
(7) Agil Ramadhan 6 53.634 +0.033 12:23:17.153
1 50.223 +0.387 12:18:34.416 7 54.014 +0.413 12:24:11.167
2 50.331 +0.495 12:19:24.747 8 53.854 +0.253 12:25:05.021
3 49.836 12:20:14.583 9 53.601 12:25:58.622
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